
DELANEY/ATKINS
  HP = HOMOZYGOUS POLLED

Pen         Weights and Scrotal taken: 2/14/2026   P = POLLED

LOT Number TATTOO B DATE WEIGHT WDA SC H/P/S   S = SCURRED

1 1 23N 1/22/2025 1320 3.40 37 HP

2 2 127N 2/24/2025 1335 3.76 41 S

3 OUT

4 1 16N 1/21/2025 1230 3.16 40 HP

5 2 6N 1/19/2025 1255 3.21 34 HP ALL BRED HEIFERS IN PEN 4

6 1 237N 1/27/2025 1525 3.98 41 S (Registered & Commercial)

7 2 231N 1/20/2025 1375 3.53 39 S

8 1 254N 1/27/2025 1290 3.37 41 HP

9 3 205N 1/24/2025 1215 3.15 39.5 HP LOTS 57, 60 & 65 IN PEN 5

10 OUT

11 1 33N 1/23/2025 1400 3.62 35.5 HP Lot 57 Final Print  bull calf

12 1 30N 1/23/2025 1365 3.53 33 S born 2/4, 67 lbs

13 3 1N 1/16/2025 1180 2.99 36.5 S

14 3 5N 1/18/2025 1165 2.97 38 S Lot 60 Final Print heifer calf 

15 2 35N 1/23/2025 1220 3.15 39 HP born 2/4 62 lbs

16 3 20N 1/22/2025 1045 2.69 35 S

17 2 5795 2/17/2025 1390 3.84 43 HP Lot 65 In Demand bull calf 

18 2 136N 2/26/2025 1210 3.43 35 S born 2/5 71 lbs

19 2 201N 1/23/2025 1245 3.22 41 HP

20 3 238N 1/24/2025 1145 2.97 33 HP

21 3 249N 1/28/2025 1250 3.27 38 P

22 3 5737 2/22/2025 1185 3.32 37 HP

23 3 41N 1/24/2025 1140 2.95 38 HP

24 2 52N 1/26/2025 1260 3.28 36 HP

25 2 61N 1/28/2025 1310 3.43 39 P

26 2 63N 1/28/2025 1225 3.21 37.5 HP OUT LOTS

27 2 69N 1/31/2025 1455 3.84 38 P 3

28 2 71N 1/31/2025 1205 3.18 36 HP 10

29 2 83N 2/7/2025 1360 3.66 34 HP 48

30 2 87N 2/9/2025 1325 3.58 38 S 61

31 2 89N 2/10/2025 1335 3.62 37 P

32 2 90N 2/10/2025 1275 3.46 36 HP

33 3 91N 2/11/2025 1135 3.08 37 HP

34 3 128N 2/28/2025 1155 3.29 37.5 HP

35 2 131N 2/26/2025 1245 3.53 35.5 HP

36 3 140N 3/1/2025 1140 3.26 38 P

37 1 129N 2/25/2025 1320 3.73 39 S

38 1 123N 2/23/2025 1285 3.61 40 S

39 3 139N 2/28/2025 1230 3.50 37.5 S

40 2 5344 2/26/2025 1370 3.88 36 HP

41 3 5152 2/27/2025 1230 3.49 34 P

42 3 227N 2/8/2025 1160 3.13 37 HP

43 2 55N 1/26/2025 1190 3.10 44 P

44 1 34N 1/23/2025 1370 3.54 37 S

45 2 36N 1/24/2025 1270 3.29 37 S

46 1 49N 1/25/2025 1325 3.44 44 S

47 3 54N 1/26/2025 1245 3.24 40 S

48 OUT

49 1 79N 2/5/2025 1265 3.38 40 S

50 2 28N 1/23/2025 1205 3.11 37.5 HP

51 1 124N 2/23/2025 1025 2.88 35 HP

52 3 43N 1/24/2025 1195 3.10 37 HP

53 3 106N 2/20/2025 1155 3.22 35 HP

54 1 134N 2/26/2025 1145 3.24 39.5 HP

55 3 114N 2/21/2025 1215 3.39 36 S

56 2 64N 1/29/2025 1270 3.33 37 P


